19 Aralik 1999 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1  EDOCAN(5)

2 BABISBATUR(®4)

3 LALELI(9)

4  SELDASULTAN(10)
5 KUBAN BAVKA®)

6 SEVENAY(11)

7 SINEMM@)

8  CESME(1)

9 NASIPBEY(7)

10 ERGIRAY(6)

11 MAHIRHAN(3)

Yas
4yka

4yaa
4ykk
4ykk
Byaa
4ykk
S5yak
5yka
4yka
4yka

S5yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

AGIK

1.)11.000 &
1)2200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VOLGA 2 - SAHRA 31

GIZBATUR- CAHDE 70
BEYAZ MARTI - SUVRU
RIZGAR30 - ALMVRUHYE 12
UNSAL.2- EYIBAR

OZBEY 4 - UNUTVA
ALBATUR - SEYYARE49
UMUT.2 - RODE?.

AKNASIP- NEAVE44

ALAZ - SEYYARE 54

SEKLAVI.37 - GUFRE46

IKILI( ) :13,50 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) 0,52 %, CIFTE( ) :16,55 ©

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Siklet
58

58
56,5
56,5
59,5
56,5
58
59,6
58
58

59,5

2)4.400 ¢
2)880 ¢

Jokey
ARMILDIZ

YTUNG
EYALCIN
AGZDENIZ
FTAS
MZELYURT
TBAGCI
E.SEVINDIK
GOKER
B.GOKCE

F.CAKAR

Sahip
A EDI. ERGULSEN

NEV. TURHAN
NUS. YENIBAYRAK
ALA KARACA

M ALI DEMIR
CAH. OZKAN

SEL. OZBEY

FET. TULGAR
HAY. PERINCEK
HUL. ATA

S. BEH. KORKMAZ

3)2200
3.)440 ¢

Antrendrii
AMALATYAL

MODABAS

HUS. DEMIRKIRAN
AL GAY

S.TOPAK

MUR AKSOY

RU. OZYIGIT
SiBis

L AGIRTAS
MH.DEMREL

U.BULUT

1900 Kum

Derece

21821

2.18.31

2.18.32

2.19.24

22125

222.76

2.26.53

2.26.64

2.26.75

2.26.84

2.27.34

izmir Hipdromu (54. Yans Giinii)

4)1.100 &
4)220

Gy AGF St Fark GGk
1

9

10

HP
63

65

62

50

62

46

56

50

63

0

59



